
Stoughton Voting

Description

Precinct 1

Dawe Elementary School 131 Pine Street More Info

More Info 
Precinct 2

Jones Early Childhood Center 137 Walnut Street

More Info 
Precinct 3

: South Elementary School 171 Ash Street

More Info 
Precinct 4

Gibbons Elementary School 235 Morton Street

More Info 
Precinct 5

Gibbons Elementary School 235 Morton Street

More Info 
Precinct 6

Hansen Elementary School 1800 Central Street

More Info 
Precinct 7

Wilkins Elementary School 1322 Central Street

More Info 
Precinct 8

O'Donnell Middle School 211 Cushing Street

More Info 
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http://www.stoughton.org/sites/stoughtonma/files/uploads/precinct_1_voting_map.pdf
http://www.stoughton.org/sites/stoughtonma/files/uploads/precinct_2_voting_map.pdf
http://www.stoughton.org/sites/stoughtonma/files/uploads/precinct_3_voting_map.pdf
http://www.stoughton.org/sites/stoughtonma/files/uploads/precinct_4_voting_map.pdf
http://www.stoughton.org/sites/stoughtonma/files/uploads/precinct_5_voting_map.pdf
http://www.stoughton.org/sites/stoughtonma/files/uploads/precinct_6_voting_map.pdf
http://www.stoughton.org/sites/stoughtonma/files/uploads/precinct_7_voting_map.pdf
http://www.stoughton.org/sites/stoughtonma/files/uploads/precinct_8_voting_map.pdf


Early Voting

Day Date Time
Saturday October 22 9:00 AM – 3:00 PM

Monday October 24 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM

Tuesday October 25 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM

Wednesday October 26 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM

Thursday October 27 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM

Friday October 28 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Saturday October 29 9:00 AM – 3:00 PM

Monday October 31 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM

Tuesday November 1 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM

Wednesday November 2 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM

Thursday November 3 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM

Friday November 4 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM
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